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IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Masters

Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:08

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(811) Adam Sterry
1 11:07:59.412 2:07.719 1:18.960 48.759
2 11:09:45.243 1:45.831 1:04.722 41.109
3 11:11:53.825 2:08.582 1:22.539 46.043
4 11:13:37.436 1:43.611 1:03.474 40.137
5 11:15:46.759 2:09.323 1:24.997 44.326
6 11:17:56.976 2:10.217 1:20.041 50.176
7 11:19:39.675 1:02.605 40.094
8 11:24:09.980 4:30.305 1:30.632 2:59.673
9 11:26:22.902 2:12.922 1:21.896 51.026
(226) Tom Koch
1 11:08:13.945 2:18.965 1:22.376 56.589
2 11:09:59.627 1:45.682 1:05.157 40.525
3 11:12:12.802 2:13.175 1:19.910 53.265
4 11:13:57.270 1:44.468 1:04.323 40.145
5 11:16:14.982 2:17.712 1:25.194 52.518
6 11:18:26.650 2:11.668 1:15.025 56.643
7 11:20:09.685 1:03.156 39.879
8 11:22:33.028 2:23.343 1:23.834 59.509
9 11:24:30.748 1:57.720 1:13.108 44,612
10 11:26:28.974 1:58.226 1:07.894 50.332
(911) Jordi Tixier
1 11:07:56.345 2:06.588 1:19.473 47.115
2 11:09:43.363 1:47.018 1:06.348 40.670
3 11:11:52.006 2:08.643 1:21.593 47.050
4 11:13:35.353 1:43.347 1:03.792 39.555
5 11:15:44.223 2:08.870 1:24.464 44.406
6 11:17:27.359 1:03.126 40.010
7 11:19:52.201 2:24.842 1:30.122 54.720
8 11:22:05.901 2:13.700 1:23.422 50.278
9 11:23:49.503 1:43.602 1:03.655 39.947
10 11:26:13.901 2:24.398 1:27.351 57.047
(221) Mathias Jorgensen
1 11:07:28.891 2:04.724 1:16.084 48.640
2 11:09:13.992 1:45.101 1:04.755 40.346
3 11:12:04.954 2:50.962 1:21.192 1:29.770
4 11:14:21.577 2:16.623 1:25.289 51.334
5 11:16:06.075 1:04.009 40.489
6 11:18:20.339 2:14.264 1:26.263 48.001
7 11:20:21.685 2:01.346 1:12.177 49.169
8 11:22:22.666 2:00.981 1:11.586 49.395
9 11:24:19.541 1:56.875 1:05.337 51.538
10 11:26:06.012 1:46.471 1:05.574 40.897
(491) Paul Haberland
1 11:07:33.106 2:08.643 1:19.102 49.541
2 11:09:21.130 1:48.024 1:06.939 41.085
3 11:11:33.171 2:12.041 1:20.855 51.186
4 11:13:18.044 1:44.873 1:04.460 40.413
5 11:15:34.237 2:16.193 1:26.197 49.996
6 11:17:18.937 1:03.949 40.751
7 11:19:36.790 2:17.853 1:22.734 55.119
8 11:21:21.709 1:44.919 1:04.228 40.691
(300) Noah Ludwig
1 11:07:19.236 1:58.506 1:13.959 44,547
2 11:09:06.951 1:47.715 1:06.625 41.090
3 11:10:54.527 1:47.576 1:06.927 40.649
4 11:13:09.087 2:14.560 1:19.808 54.752
5 11:14:54.001 1:05.041 39.873
6 11:18:43.919 3:49.918 1:19.907 2:30.011
7 11:20:54.581 2:10.662 1:18.067 52.595

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
27.05.2023 11:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
8 11:22:39.898 1:45.317 1:05.271 40.046
9 11:24:41.897 2:01.999 1:17.973 44.026

10 11:26:33.440 1:51.543 1:06.514 45.029

(727) Boris Maillard
1 11:08:34.053 2:34.338 1:34.261 1:00.077
2 11:10:20.014 1:45.961 1:05.005 40.956
3 11:12:30.676 2:10.662 1:19.734 50.928
4 11:14:15.624 1:04.519 40.429
5 11:16:38.414 2:22.790 1:24.857 57.933
6 11:18:23.455 1:45.041 1:04.543 40.498
7 11:20:54.179 2:30.724 1:30.278 1:00.446
8 11:23:14.406 2:20.227 1:26.481 53.746
9 11:25:28.371 2:13.965 1:16.354 57.611
(637) Thomas Sileika
1 11:07:15.543 1:55.589 1:11.776 43.813
2 11:09:01.840 1:46.297 1:05.527 40.770
3 11:11:12.167 2:10.327 1:21.853 48.474
4 11:12:57.156 144, 1:04.232 40.757
5 11:15:09.927 2:12.771 1:23.763 49.008
6 11:16:55.119 1:45.192 1:04.064 41128
7 11:19:06.270 2:11.151 1:18.001 53.150
8 11:21:12.100 2:05.830 1:16.967 48.863
9 11:22:57.268 1:45.168 1:04.374 40.794
10 11:25:06.533 2:09.265 1:22.187 47.078
(313) Petr Polak
1 11:07:30.602 2:03.473 1:14.240 49.233
2 11:09:18.287 1:47.685 1:06.207 41.478
3 11:11:29.800 2:11.513 1:21.995 49.518
4 11:13:15.870 1:46.070 1:05.226 40.844
5 11:15:28.230 2:12.360 1:20.874 51.486
6 11:17:13.930 1:45.700 1:04.893 40.807
7 11:19:32.333 2:18.403 1:23.091 55.312
8 11:21:18.066 1:45.733 1:05.016 40.717
9 11:23:33.709 2:15.643 1:20.421 55.222
10 11:25:18.983 1:04.699 40.575
(224) Jakub Teresak
1 11:07:22.926 2:01.975 1:16.248 45.727
2 11:09:11.162 1:48.236 1:06.617 41619
3 11:11:16.122 2:04.960 1:19.221 45.739
4 11:13:02.968 1:46.846 1:05.783 41.063
5 11:15:17.165 2:14.197 1:24.645 49.552
6 11:17:02.479 1:04.388 40.926
7 11:19:10.280 2:07.801 1:20.329 47.472
8 11:20:56.679 1:46.399 1:04.614 41.785
9 11:23:09.642 2:12.963 1:25.294 47.669
10 11:24:58.998 1:49.356 1:04.875 44.481
11 11:27:06.123 2:07.125 1:14.073 53.052
(140) Tanel Leok
1 11:08:21.428 2:15.848 1:18.104 57.744
2 11:10:13.415 1:51.987 1:06.944 45.043
3 11:12:15.197 2:01.782 1:12.783 48.999
4 11:14:06.658 1:51.461 1:05.562 45.899
5 11:15:54.201 1:47.543 1:05.977 41.566
6 11:17:59.797 2:05.596 1:18.313 47.283
7 11:19:45.542 1:04.363 41.382
8 11:21:56.148 2:10.606 1:21.732 48.874
9 11:23:51.787 1:55.639 1:09.451 46.188
10 11:25:50.611 1:58.824 1:14.188 44,636
(37) Gert Krestinov
1 11:08:19.076 2:16.091 1:18.927 57.164

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

PRAESR 55168, H55aeh Paghyger

L=

Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

posted at:
Reg. Nr.: MX-13717/23

h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company
Page 1/2



ADAC

>

' (7] omss

IInt. ADAC Motocross Randers

ADAC MX Masters

Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:05:08

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
2 11:10:05.641 1:46.565 1:05.439 41.126 1 11:08:02.506 2:19.399 1:29.019 50.380
3 11:12:23.448 2:17.807 1:24.214 53.593 2 11:10:02.925 2:00.419 1:11.821 48.598
4 11:14:09.421 1:45.973 1:04.650 41.323 3 11:11:54.387 1:51.462 1:08.313 43.149
5 11:16:29.459 2:20.038 1:21.735 58.303 4 11:15:19.382 3:24.995 1:24.411 2:00.584
6 11:18:15.645 1:46.186 1:04.520 41.666 5 11:17:23.996 2:04.614 1:17.963 46.651
7 11:20:48.122 2:32.477 1:33.083 59.394 6 11:19:15.145 1:07.812 43.337
8 11:22:34.066 1:04.473 41.471 7 11:21:28.234 2:13.089 1:25.490 47.599
9 11:24:52.804 2:18.738 1:27.716 51.022 8 11:23:19.752 1:51.518 1:08.323 43.195

10 11:26:39.770 1:46.966 1:05.458 41.508 9 11:25:38.977 2:19.225 1:26.617 52.608

(278) Thomas Vermijl (159) Tobias Linke
1 11:07:59.948 2:13.581 1:24.718 48.863 1 11:07:49.246 2:11.833 1:24.962 46.871
2 11:09:48.228 1:48.280 1:06.313 41.967 2 11:09:42.003 1:52.757 1:09.643 43.114
3 11:11:55.919 2:07.691 1:20.949 46.742 3 11:12:02.671 2:20.668 1:30.031 50.637
4 11:13:41.864 1:04.857 41.088 4 11:14:10.790 2:08.119 1:16.955 51.164
5 11:17:31.573 3:49.709 1:25.939 2:23.770 5 11:16:02.732 1:08.435 43.507
6 11:19:51.276 2:19.703 1:29.839 49.864 6 11:19:54.473 3:51.741 1:20.518 2:31.223
7 11:21:58.024 2:06.748 1:17.611 49.137 7 11:22:12.117 2:17.644 1:24.471 53.173
8 11:24:02.394 2:04.370 1:18.233 46.137 8 11:24:06.489 1:54.372 1:10.246 44.126
9 11:25:51.812 1:49.418 1:07.045 42.373 9 11:26:01.210 1:54.721 1:10.727 43.994
(87) Kim Soerensen (77) Leonard Koch
1 11:07:33.658 2:06.509 1:17.650 48.859 1 11:07:42.579 2:09.874 1:18.895 50.979
2 11:09:31.057 1:57.399 1:12.548 44.851 2 11:09:40.353 1:57.774 1:12.538 45.236
3 11:11:17.819 1:46.762 1:05.466 41.296 3 11:11:37.486 1:57.133 1:12.079 45.054
4 11:13:27.362 2:09.543 1:21.971 47572 4 11:15:04.626 3:27.140 1:19.627 2:07.513
5 11:15:13.778 1:05.067 41.349 5 11:17:16.533 2:11.907 1:23.169 48.738
6 11:17:35.846 2:22.068 1:31.815 50.253 6 11:19:13.080 1:11.762 44.785
7 11:19:42.454 2:06.608 1:17.474 49.134 7 11:21:31.353 2:18.273 1:27.146 51.127
8 11:21:29.986 1:47.532 1:06.105 41.427 8 11:23:28.387 1:57.034 1:11.663 45.371
9 11:24:00.546 2:30.560 1:37.256 53.304 9 11:25:43.282 2:14.895 1:21.640 53.255
(430) Sam Korneliussen (320) Marc Dominic Judt
1 11:08:24.995 2:48.191 1:40.912 1:07.279 1 11:07:37.432 2:06.673 1:17.481 49.192
2 11:10:15.957 1:50.962 1:08.453 42.509 2 11:09:34.590 1:57.158 1:12.453 44.705
3 11:12:41.076 2:25.119 1:24.782 1:00.337 3 11:11:59.252 2:24.662 1:30.270 54.392
4 11:14:30.442  1:49.366 1:06.748 42,618 4 11:13:56.167 1:11.818 45.097
5 11:16:47.805 2:17.363 1:26.230 51.133 5 11:18:11.258 4:15.091 1:31.469 2:43.622
6 11:18:58.395 2:10.590 1:19.217 51.373 6 11:20:30.027 2:18.769 1:29.627 49.142
7 11:21:03.231 2:04.836 1:13.179 51.657 7 11:22:28.251 1:58.224 1:12.146 46.078
8 11:22:51.914 1:06.862 41.821 8 11:26:42.748 4:14.497 1:25.642 2:48.855
(198) Jesper Hansson
1 11:07:34.940 2:08.676 1:19.749 48.927
2 11:09:24.871 1:49.931 1:07.856 42.075
3 11:11:34.838 2:09.967 1:08.483 1:01.484
4 11:13:32.999 1:58.161 1:12.960 45.201
5 11:15:23.214 1:50.215 1:07.499 42.716
6 11:17:40.895 2:17.681 1:27.770 49.91
7 11:19:30.675 1:07.471 42.309
8 11:21:47.822 2:17.147 1:29.190 47.957
9 11:23:53.316 2:05.494 1:14.357 51.137
10 11:26:04.408 2:11.092 1:21.087 50.005
(750) Samuel Flink
1 11:08:05.219 2:23.541 1:32.284 51.257
2 11:09:58.210 1:52.991 1:10.074 42,917
3 11:12:32.696 2:34.486 1:35.486 59.000
4 11:14:23.502 1:08.748 42.058
5 11:18:29.156 4:05.654 1:24.276 2:41.378
6 11:20:40.333 2:11.177 1:20.546 50.631
7 11:22:33.054 1:52.721 1:09.820 42.901
8 11:24:56.265 2:23.211 1:30.683 52.528
9 11:26:50.032 1:53.767 1:10.681 43.086

(145) Pascal Jungmann
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